E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
UG - Regular: VI, VIl Sem and Arrear : V, VI, VII, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch  Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject . Common
BME \ 14/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902BM501 BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS BME
BME A 16/05/2024 Thursday AN 1902BM502 MEDICAL OPTICS BME
MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

BME A 21/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902BM503 APPLICATIONS BME
BIOMEDICAL DIGITAL SIGNAL

BME \ 23/05/2024 Thursday AN 1302BM504 PROCESSING BME

BME \ 25/05/2024 Saturday AN 1902BM505 |BIO PROCESS CONTROL BME

BME \ 28/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1903BM002 NANO TECHNOLOGY IN MEDICINE = BME
DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC

BME \ 13/05/2024 Monday FN 1902BM601 EQUIPMENT - | BME
ANALOG AND DIGITAL

BME \ 15/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1902BM602 COMMUNICATION BME

BME Vi 17/05/2024 Friday FN 1902BM603  BIOMATERIALS BME
BIO ANALYTICAL METHODS AND

BME v 20/05/2024 Monday FN 1903BMO006 INSTRUMENTS BME

BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH BME -

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
BME A 27/05/2024 Monday FN 1801HS002 RIGHTS FOR ENGINEERS Y{hFIVIL - VI, ECE - VII, MECH

BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND MECH BME - VII, CIVIL - VI,

BME VI 11/05/2024 Saturday | FN  1901Mexo7  JNIVER A A
: MECH - VIl

BME VIl 14/05/2024 Tuesday FN  1902BM701 EQ&E‘&SL?.’TPD ELIERAEEDRIC | ME

BME VIl 16/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1902BM702  REHABILITATION ENGINEERING  BME

BME VIl 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903BM014  MEDICAL IMAGING BME

BVE VIl 23052024  Thursday ~ FN  1903CS021  COMPUTER NETWORKS BME, CIVIL, EEE, MECH

BME VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903CS027  CLOUD COMPUTING BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH

BME VI 23052024  Thursday ~ FN  1903EC026  MOBILE COMMUNICATION BME, CIVIL, MECH

BME VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903VIE030  STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL  BME, ECE, EEE

BME VIl 06/05/2024 Monday FN  1902BM801  RADIOLOGICAL EQUIPMENT BME

BME VIl 08/05/2024  Wednesday =~ FN  1903BM018  WEARABLE SYSTEMS BME

BME VIl 10/05/2024 Friday FN  1903BM021  BIOMETRIC SYSTEMS BME

Exarpination Time FN : 9:30 AM t012:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Wq\w
Controller of Examifiations Principal
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CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CivIL

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

UG - Regular : VI, VIll Sem and Arrear

Sem

\

Vi

Vi

\l

Vi

Vi

Vi

VI

\

VI

Vi

Vi

Vi

\

\

Vi

\

Vi

Vi

Vil

Ml

Date

14/05/2024

16/05/2024

21/05/2024

23/05/2024

25/05/2024

28/05/2024

08/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/05/2024

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

22/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

28/05/2024

30/05/2024

07/05/2024

11/05/2024

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday
Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Saturday

SN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

: V, VI, VII, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Subject Code
1902CE501
1902CE502
1902CE503
1902CE504
1902CE505
1903CE001
1903EC025
1902CE601
1802CE602
1902CE603

1903CE007

1901MGX01

1903CS022
1903CS024
1903EC029
1903EC030
1903EC032
1903EE028

190317021

1903ME010

1903ME027

1903ME028

1903BS002

19031T005

1903EC017

1901MGX07

Subject
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS |
DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES |
DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
PREFABRICATED STRUCTURES
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II

DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES - Il

HYDROLOGY AND WATER
RESOURCES ENGINEERING

REMOTE SENSING AND GIS

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
WEB TECHNOLOGY

HIGH SPEED NETWORKS

GENERATIONS OF
COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

ENERGY CONSERVATION AND
ENERGY MANAGEMENT

MOBILE COMPUTING

INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS

MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

INTRODUCTION OF INTERNET OF
THINGS

MULTICORE PROGRAMMING

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND
ETHICS

Common
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT CIVIL - VI,
CSE - VI, ECE - VIII, IT - VI

CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
-VI,EEE-VLIT -V, MECH - VI

CIVIL, ECE, EEE, MECH
CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, EEE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,
CSE- VI, ECE - VI, EEE - VI, IT -
VI, MECH - VII

CIVIL, EEE

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT

CIVIL, CSBS, EEE, MECH
CIVIL - VI, CSBS -V, EEE - VI,
MECH - VI

CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH CIVIL -
VII, ECE - VIII, IT - VIl, MECH -
\il

BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH BME - VII, CIVIL - VII,
ECE - VIIl, EEE - VI, IT - VI,
MECH - VII
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CiviL

CIViL

CIviL

CiviL

CiviL

CiviL

CiviL

CIviL

CIVIL

CIViL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIviL

vit

Vil

Vit

Vit

Vit

Vil

Vit

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

viil

14/05/2024

21/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

27/05/2024

29/05/2024

06/05/2024

08/05/2024

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN :

daﬁ;/

Controller\of EXE\WI"I tlons

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

1902CE701

1903CE009

1903BM012

1903CS021

1903CS027

1903EC004

1903EC026

1903IT013

1903ME029

1901HS002

1903EE026

1803CE015

1903CE019

ESTIMATION & QUANTITY
SURVEYING

REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF

STRUCTURES

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

COMPUTER NETWORKS

CLOUD COMPUTING

DISPLAY SYSTEMS

MOBILE COMMUNICATION

SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURES

SAFETY ENGINEERING

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS FOR ENGINEERS

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

COASTAL ZONE MANAGEMENT
1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL, CSE, ECE

BME, CIVIL, EEE, MECH

BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH

CIVIL, CSE, ECE CIVIL - VII,
CSE- VI, ECE-V

BME, CIVIL, MECH
CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, EEE

BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH BME -
VI, CIVIL - VII, ECE - VII, MECH
-V

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT

CiVIL

CIVIL

Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEM
UG - Regular : VI, VIl Sem and Arrear : V, VI, VIl Sem [ Batch : 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Commeon

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF
CSBS V. 14/05/2024 Tuesday | AN 1902BS501  DLoonlAND: CSBS
CSBS  V  16/05/2024 Thursday ~ AN 1902BS502  COMPILER DESIGN CcsBS
CSBS  V  21/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902BS503  DESIGN THINKING CSBS

FUNDAMENTALS OF
CSBS V. 230052024  Thursday AN 19028s504 | FUNDAMERTAL CcsBS
CSBS V  25/05/2024 Saturday =~ AN 1902BS505  BUSINESS STRATEGY CSBS

CIVIL, CSBS, EEE, MECH

CSBS  V  28/05/2024 Tuesday FN  1903Bso02 | NTRODUCTION OF INTERNET OF o\~ v csBS -V, EEE - VI,

THINGS

MECH - VI

CSBS VI 13/05/2024 Monday FN  1902BS601  COMPUTER NETWORKS csBS
CSBS VI 1505/2024  Wednesday =~ FN  1902BS602  INFORMATION SECURITY CcsBS
CSBS VI 17/05/2024 Friday FN  1902BS603  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CSBS

FINANCIAL AND COST
CSBS VI 20/05/2024 Monday PN 1g02Bseos R ANCIAL AR csBS
CSBS VI 22/05/2024  Wednesday =~ FN  1903BS005  MACHINE LEARNING CSBS
CSBS VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CS024  WEB TECHNOLOGY CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

. GENERATIONS OF CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, EEE, IT,
CSBS VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EC030 o RO O ECNOLOGY  MECH
CSBS VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EC032  SATELLITE COMMUNICATION CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, IT, MECH
) ENERGY CONSERVATION AND CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,

CSBS VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EE028  CNERGy CaNAGRMENT S
CSBS VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903IT021  MOBILE COMPUTING CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,

CSBS \ 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903ME010 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS PN ENITe Vhp CE0 L

CSE - VI, ECE - VI, EEE - I, IT -
VI, MECH - VI
CSBS VI 31/05/2024 Friday FN  1o03cEosz  SLOBAL WARMINGAND CLIMATE - CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE. IT.
CSBS VIl 14/05/2024 Tuesday PN 190285701  poAnillTY DESIGN OF SOFTWARE  cops
CSBS VIl 16/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1902BS703  IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT csBS
CSBS VI 21/05/2024 Tuesday =~ FN  1903BS014  BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS CSBS
CSBS VIl 08/052024  Wednesday FN  1903BS017  MODERN WEB APPLICATIONS csBS
CSBS VI 08/05/2024 . Wednesday  FN 190385018 HIX MANAGEMENT FORINDUSTRY cgpg
Examination Time FN.: 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Controll Principal
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Branch

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

Sem

\

Vi

\

\

\

A

A

\"

Vi

\

Vi

Vi

Vi

\

Vi

Vi

Vit

Vil

Vil

\l

\l

Vil

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024

Date

14/05/2024

21/05/2024

22/05/2024

23/05/2024

25/05/2024

28/05/2024

09/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/06/2024

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

20/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

27/05/2024

31/05/2024

14/05/2024

16/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

25/05/2024

28/05/2024

29/05/2024

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : VI, VIl Sem and Arrear : V, VI, VII, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

SN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code

1901MA501

1902CS501

1901MGX01

1902CS502

1903CS001

1803CS002

1903EC025

1902CS601

1902CS602

1902CS603

1903CS005

1903CS007

1903EC029

1903EC030

1903EC032

1903EE028

1903MEO010

1903ME028

1901HS004

1903CE032

1902CS701

1902CS702

1903BMO012

1903EC004

1901HS005

1901MG701

1903CE033

Subject

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND
DESIGN

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

THEORY OF COMPUTATION

MOBILE COMPUTING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND
MULTIMEDIA

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
COMPILER DESIGN

WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

ADHOC AND SENSOR NETWORKS

HIGH SPEED NETWORKS

GENERATIONS OF
COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

ENERGY CONSERVATION AND
ENERGY MANAGEMENT

INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

BUSINESS MODEL INNOVATION

GLOBAL WARMING AND CLIMATE
CHANGE

CLOUD COMPUTING

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK
SECURITY

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
DISPLAY SYSTEMS

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND
ETHICS

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Common
CSE

CSE

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
- VI, EEE- VI, IT -V, MECH - VI

CSE
CSE

CSE

CIViL, CSE, ECE, IT CIVIL - VI,
CSE - VI, ECE-VIII, IT - VI

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE

CIVIL, CSE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, EEE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,
CSE - VI, ECE- VI, EEE- VI, IT -
VI, MECH - VI

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT

CSE, IT

CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH

CSE
CSE

CIVIL, CSE, ECE

CIViL, CSE, ECE CIVIL - VI,
CSE- VI, ECE-V

CSE, MECH
CSE

CSE, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

50f 14



ELECTRONIC WASTE

CSE Vil 29/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1903EE026 MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT
CHALLENGES
SERVICE ORIENTED

CSE Vil 06/05/2024 Monday FN 1903CS014 ARCHITECTURE CSE
DATA CENTRE AND

CSE Vil 08/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1903CS019 VIRTUALIZATION CSE

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM t0o12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

s

¢

L’
Controller of Exanﬂl/'\?a ions Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : VI, VIl Sem and Arrear : V, Vi, Vil, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch  Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common
ECE  V  14/05/2024 Tuesday ~ AN 1902EC501  ANALOG COMMUNICATION ECE
ECE  V  16/0522024  Thursday ~ AN 1902EC502  DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING ECE
ECE V. 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~ AN 1902EC503 gﬁfggg'ss'o"‘ LSS ARG IS e
ECE  V  23/05/2024  Thursday ~ AN 1902EC504  CONTROL SYSTEMS ECE
ECE V23052024  Thursday ~ FN  1903EC004  DISPLAY SYSTEMS gs'\é"_"v?l'sgbic_'svc'v”‘ - VL
ECE V  25/05/2024 Saturday ~ AN 1902EC505  COMPUTER NETWORKS ECE
ECE vV 28/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1903EC003 m'éﬁrg‘dﬁ%ﬂ?i'{lg’ff ECE
ECE VI 13/05/2024 Monday FN 1902EC601 Qgéﬁi‘éﬁg}ﬂo EUANE ECE
ECE VI  15/05/2024  Wednesday =~ FN  1902EC602 VLS| DESIGN ECE
ECE VI  17/05/2024 Friday FN  1902EC603  DIGITAL COMMUNICATION ECE
ECE VI  20/05/2024 Monday FN  1903EC008  INTERNET OF THINGS ECE

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
ECE \ 22/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1901MGX01 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
- VI, EEE-VI,IT -V, MECH - VI

! NATURAL DISASTER AND
ECE Vi 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903CE031 MITIGATION MANAGEMENT ECE
ECE Vi 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903CS022 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CIVIL, ECE, EEE, MECH
ECE Vi 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903CS024 WEB TECHNOLOGY CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH
A ENERGY CONSERVATION AND CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,
ECE \ 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903EE028 ENERGY MANAGEMENT MECH
ECE Vi 24/05/2024 Friday FN 190317021 MOBILE COMPUTING CiVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,

ECE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903VEQ10  INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS i (2
VI, MECH - VI

ECE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903VME028  RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES  CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT

ECE VI 300052024  Thursday  FN 1903IT005  MULTICORE PROGRAMMING CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

ECE VI  31/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CE0z2  SLOBAL WARMING AND CLIMATE  CSBE, CSE, ECE, BEE.IT,

ECE VIl 14/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1902EC701  MICROWAVE ENGINEERING ECE

ECE VIl 16/05/2024 Thursday PN 1902EC702  QETGAL COMMUNICATIONAND — gce

ECE VIl 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903ECO14  SOFT COMPUTING ECE

ECE VI 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903BM009  BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING ECE, MECH

ECE VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903BM012  INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING CIVIL, CSE, ECE

ECE VIl 23/052024  Thursday ~ FN  1903CS027  CLOUD COMPUTING BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH

ECE VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday  FN 1903IT013  SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURES CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH
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ECE Vil 23/05/2024 Thursday FN 1903ME030  STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL  BME, ECE, EEE
BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH BME -

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
ECE VI 27/05/2024 Monday ~ FN  1901Hsoo2  [NTEHLECTUAL PROPERT i, GIVIL- Vi, ECE - VI, MECH
ECE VI 28/05/2024  Tuesday  FN  1902EC703  DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING ECE
WATER POLLUTION AND
ECE VIl 2900512024  Wednesday ~FN  1903CE033 Ao POLLU CSE, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH
ELECTRONIC WASTE
ECE VIl 29/05/2024  Wednesday ~FN  1903EE026  MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT
CHALLENGES
CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH CIVIL -
ECE VIl  07/05/2024  Tuesday  FN  1903EC017 EMBEDDED SYSTEM VI, EGE - Vill, IT - VI, MECH -
Vil
ECE VI 09/05/2024  Thursday  FN  1903EC022  OPTO ELECTRONIC DEVICE ECE
ECE VIl  09/05/2024  Thursday  FN  1903EC025  SATELLITE COMMUNICATION NS EEE EAINC I ES /b

CSE - VI, ECE - VIII, IT - Vi

BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND MECH BME - VII, CIVIL - VII,
ETHICS ECE - VIII, EEE - VII, IT - VIi,
MECH - VI

ECE Vil 11/05/2024 Saturday FN 1801MGX07

_ Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

S e e g S iy

W

ons Principal

A7 \Y
Controller fExa}é{r\iat
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : Vi, VIl Sem and Arrear : V, VI, VII, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch  Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common
EEE V. 14/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902CS503 OB CT ORIENTED EEE
EEE V. 16/05/2024 Thursday | AN 1902EE501 mEs‘f‘rg%':fE":ﬁ‘:TnsoﬁND EEE
EEE V. 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~~ AN 1902EE502  LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS EEE
EEE V 23052024  Thursday AN 1902EE503  POWER ELECTRONICS EEE
EEE V. 25/05/2024 Saturday AN 1903EE002  ELECTRICAL MACHINE DESIGN  EEE
EEE VI 13/05/2024 Monday FN  1902EE601  SOLID STATE DRIVES EEE
EEE VI 15/05/2024 = Wednesday =~ FN = 1902EE602  POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS EEE
EEE VI 17/05/2024 Friday FN  1902EE603 i aROPROCESSORSAND EEE
EEE VI 20/05/2024 Monday FN  1903EE001  SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES EEE

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
EEE VI 22/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1801MGXO01 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
-VI, EEE- VI, IT -V, MECH - VI

EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CS022  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CIVIL, ECE, EEE, MECH

EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CS024  WEB TECHNOLOGY CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH
EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EC029  HIGH SPEED NETWORKS CIVIL, CSE, EEE, MECH

EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN | 1903EC030 |GENERATIONS OF CIIe, Gtz (CS15, (S S=RE

COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY MECH
EEE \ 24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903|7021 MOBILE COMPUTING CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,

EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903ME010  INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS e A e L
VI, MECH - VI
EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903ME027  MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING CIVIL, EEE
EEE VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903ME028  RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES  CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT
CIVIL, CSBS, EEE, MECH
EEE VI 28/05/2024 Tuesday FN 19038s002  |NTRODUCTION OF INTERNET OF - oy " v cSBS - V, EEE - VI,
THINGS
MECH - VI
EEE VI  30/05/2024  Thursday  FN 1903IT005  MULTICORE PROGRAMMING CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH
, GLOBAL WARMING AND CLIMATE ~ CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
EEE VI 31/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CE032  Srobac e
BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND  MECH BME - VI, CIVIL - VI,
EEE VI 11/05/2024 Saturday ~ FN  1901MGX07  NVER G Y
MECH - VIl
POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND
EEE VIl 14/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1902EE701  LO/ERS EEE
ELECTRICAL ENERGY
EEE VIl 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903EE014  GENERATION, UTILIZATION AND  EEE
CONSERVATION
EEE VI 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903CS021  COMPUTER NETWORKS BME, CIVIL, EEE, MECH
EEE VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903VME029  SAFETY ENGINEERING CIVIL, EEE
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EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

Vi

Vil

Vil

Vi

viil

23/05/2024

25/05/2024

29/05/2024

06/05/2024

08/05/2024

Thursday FN

Saturday FN
Wednesday FN

Monday FN

Wednesday FN

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

{
Control&f Exaﬂ@J&lgﬁ

1903MEO030

1901HS001

1903CE033

1903EE022

1903EE025

STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL

INNOVATION AND
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION
SYSTEMS

HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

BME, ECE, EEE

EEE

CSE, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

EEE

EEE

Principal
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Branch

UG - Regular : VI, VIIl Sem and Arrear

Sem

\

\

\l

\

A\

7

Vi

Vi

\

Vi

A

A

Vi

Vil

Vil

\l

Vil

Vi

Vil

vl

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024

Date
14/05/2024

16/05/2024

21/05/2024
22/05/2024

23/05/2024
25/05/2024
09/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/05/2024
17/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024
27/05/2024

30/05/2024

31/05/2024

07/05/2024

11/05/2024

14/05/2024

23/05/2024

29/05/2024
29/05/2024

06/05/2024

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
: V, VI, VII, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Monday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday

SN

AN

AN

AN

FN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code

190217501

190217502

190217503

1201MGX01

190217504

19031T001

1903EC025

190217601

1902|7602

190217603

1903EC030

1903EC032

1903EE028

1903MEO10

1903ME028

1901HS004

1903I1T005

1903CE032

1903ECO017

1301MGX07

190217701

190317013

1903CE033

1903EE0Q26

190317016

Subject

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND
DESIGN

WEB PROGRAMMING

SECURITY IN COMPUTING

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

INTERNET OF THINGS

SOFTWARE TESTING METHODS
AND TOOLS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

MOBILE COMPUTING

DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA
MINING

GENERATIONS OF
COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

ENERGY CONSERVATION AND
ENERGY MANAGEMENT

INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
BUSINESS MODEL INNOVATION

MULTICORE PROGRAMMING

GLOBAL WARMING AND CLIMATE
CHANGE

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND
ETHICS

CLOUD COMPUTING

SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURES

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

DATA ANALYTICS

Common

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
- VI, EEE- VI, IT -V, MECH - VI

IT

IT

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT CIVIL - VI,
CSE - VI, ECE - VIII, IT - VI

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, EEE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,
CSE- VI, ECE-VI, EEE- VI, IT -
VI, MECH - VI

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT
CSE, IT

CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH

CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH CIVIL -
VII, ECE - VI, IT - VI, MECH -
Vil

BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH BME - VII, CIVIL - VUi,
ECE - VIII, EEE - VII, IT - VII,
MECH - VI

T
CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH

CSE, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, IT

IT
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IT Vili 08/05/2024 Wednesday FN 190317022 DEEP LEARNING IT
Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

)
Controller of Ex \ LI1 Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Oid Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - APR/MAY 2024
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : VI, VIIl Sem and Arrear : V, VI, VII, VIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch  Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common

MECH Vv 14/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902MES501 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER MECH

MECH A 16/05/2024 Thursday AN 1902MES02 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS  MECH

MECH \ 21/05/2024 Tuesday AN 1902MES03 KINEMATICS OF MACHINES MECH

MECH 3 23/05/2024 Thursday AN 1902ME504 CAD MECH
NON-TRADITIONAL MACHINING

MECH A 25/05/2024 Saturday AN 1903ME001 PROCESS MECH

MECH \ 13/05/2024 Monday FN 1902MEB01 MATERIAL SCIENCE METALLURGY MECH
DESIGN OF TRANSMISSION

MECH \ 15/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1902ME602 SYSTEMS -MECH

MECH Vi 17/05/2024 Friday FN 1902ME603 DYNAMICS OF MACHINES MECH
REFRIGERATION AND AIR

MECH \ 20/05/2024 Monday FN 1903ME015 CONDITIONING MECH
GAS DYNAMICS AND JET

MECH \ 20/05/2024 Monday FN 1903MEO018 PROPULSION MECH

CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH VI 22/05/2024 Wednesday FN 1901MGX01 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT MECH CIVIL - VI, CSE - V, ECE
-VI,EEE - VI, IT -V, MECH - VI

MECH VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CS022  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CIVIL, ECE, EEE, MECH
MECH = VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CS024  WEB TECHNOLOGY CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH
MECH VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EC029  HIGH SPEED NETWORKS CIVIL, CSE, EEE, MECH
) GENERATIONS OF CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, EEE, IT,
MECH VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN  1903EC030 o O O ECNOLOGY  MECH
MECH VI 24/05/2024 Friday FN = 1903EC032  SATELLITE COMMUNICATION CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, IT, MECH
. ENERGY CONSERVATIONAND  CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, IT,
MECH VI  24/05/2024 Friday FN | 1903EE028 ko oo SR A N
MECH VI  24/05/2024 Friday FN 1903IT021  MOBILE COMPUTING CIVIL, CSBS, ECE, EEE, MECH
CIVIL, CSBS, EEE, MECH
MECH = VI 28/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903Bspoz  NTRODUCTION OF INTERNET OF = o\ 7 v csBS - v, EEE - VI,
THINGS
MECH - VI
MECH VI  20/05/2024  Wednesday ~FN  1901MGX03  OPERATION RESEARCH MECH
MECH VI  30/05/2024  Thursday  FN 1903IT005  MULTICORE PROGRAMMING CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH
. GLOBAL WARMING AND CLIMATE ~ CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE, IT,
MECH VI 31/05/2024 Friday FN  1903CE032  Sroanac iy
CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH CIVIL -
MECH VI 07/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903EC017  EMBEDDED SYSTEM VI, ECE - Vill, IT - VII, MECH -
vii
BME, CIVIL, ECE, EEE, IT,
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND  MECH BME - Vil, CIVIL - VI,
MECH VI 11/05/2024 Saturday PN 1901mexor  JNIVER s
MECH - VI
MECH VI 14/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1902ME701  AUTOMATION IN MANUFACTURING MECH
PROCESS PLANNING AND COST
MECH VI 21/05/2024 Tuesday ~ FN  1903VE003  DROCESS MECH
MECH VIl 23/05/2024  Thursday ~ FN  1903BM009  BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING ECE, MECH
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MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

\l

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

viil

Vil

vill

23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024

23/05/2024

24/05/2024

25/06/2024

27/05/2024

29/05/2024

06/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

¥

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Controllen of Exar’nfﬁnm

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

1903CS021

1903CS027

1903EC026

1803IT013

1903MEO010

1801HS005

1901HS002

1903CE033

1903MEO021

1903ME013

1903MEO016

COMPUTER NETWORKS
CLOUD COMPUTING
MOBILE COMMUNICATION

SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURES

INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS FOR ENGINEERS

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

APPLIED HYDRAULICS AND
PNEUMATICS

POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

BME, CIVIL, EEE, MECH
BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH
BME, CIVIL, MECH

CIVIL, ECE, IT, MECH

CIVIL, CSBS, CSE, ECE, EEE,
IT, MECH CIVIL - VI, CSBS - VI,
CSE- VI, ECE- VI, EEE- VI, IT -
VI, MECH - VII

CSE, MECH

BME, CIVIL, ECE, MECH BME -
VI, CIVIL - Vi, ECE - VII, MECH
- Vil

CSE, ECE, EEE, IT, MECH
MECH

MECH

MECH

Principal
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